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Department 45

Class No.

OPEN ANTIQUES
Superintendent - Vicki Eisele 734-834-9446

SECTION 5- Handiwork Items/Hobbies

1445 Handiwork Notions/Thimbles!
Crochet Hooks

1446 Quilt/Coverlet/Throw
1447 Miscellaneous

1448 Needle Work: Samplers,
Hooked, Crocheted, Knitted, Etc

Class No.

SECTION 6- Sports/Workshop/Farm

1450 Sports Items/Collectible
1451 Hand Tool/Farm-shop/Utility

items

1452 Fishing Lure/Decoy/Hunting
Items (no weapons)

1453 Documents/Farm Paper Item
Manual/Pamphlet/Picture

1454 Miscellaneous

Class No.

SECTION 7- Community Items

1460 Advertising 1461 Military/Political 1462 Books-Children’s, School/Fiction/Non-Fiction

SECTION 8- Collectibles/Vintage

Class No.

1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470

1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476

Holiday Item
Advertising
Movie Memorabilia
Item Dated 1955
Saline Item
Toys

1477 Whatlslt?
1478 Milk Bottle
1479 Electrical Item
1480 Kitchen Item
1481 Dolls
1482 Miscellaneous
1483 Saline Fair Item

Michigan Item
Farm Item
Document
Occupied Japan
Comic Character Item
Military/Political
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